
BARK is a tribute to nature and a salute to the intense  
and flavorful experiences it gives us through pairing food with wine.  

Our selection includes wine from all over the world with a broad representation  
of biodynamic, organic, and sustainable wine.

WINE MENU



CHAMPAGNE
NV, BRUT RÉSERVE EXCLUSIVE, NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, CHOUILLY, FRANCE 	 595 DKK

NV, BRUT FONDAMENTAL, BLANC DE NOIR, NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, CHOUILLY, FRANCE (ORG) 	 755 DKK

NV, BRUT ROSÉ, RUINART, REIMS, FRANCE 	 1095 DKK

2008, DOM PÉRIGNON, MOËT & CHANDON, VALLÉE DE LA MARNE, FRANCE 	 1995 DKK 

SPARKLING WINE / MOUSSERENDE VIN
NV, COPENHAGEN SPARKLING TEA, NON-ALCOHOLIC, DENMARK (ORG) 	 375 DKK

NV, SPARKLING ROSÉ, CAPRICE DE LUNE, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE 	 395 DKK

NV, CAVA BRUT ECOLOGICA, CODORNIU, CATALONIA, SPAIN (ORG) 	 455 DKK

NV, PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE, SORELLE BRONCA, VENETO, ITALY (ORG) 	 485 DKK 
 
 

WHITE WINE / HVIDVIN 
Europe

2021 PINOT GRIGIO/CATARRATTO, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (BIO/ORG) 	 310 DKK

NV, LE BISTRO DE MONTMIJA BLANC, MONTMIJA, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (BIO/V) 	 325 DKK

2021 URBAN RIESLING, WEINGUT NIK WEIS, MOSEL, GERMANY 	 345 DKK

2020 ALBARIÑO, PAZO DE VILLAREI, RÍAS BAIXAS, SPAIN (SUS) 	 395 DKK

2020 RIESLING TROCKEN, WEINGUT RIFFEL, RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY (ORG) 	 395 DKK

2021 GRÜNER VELTLINER FEDERSPIEL TERRASSEN, DOMÄNE WACHAU, WACHAU, AUSTRIA 	 415 DKK

2020 PETIT CHABLIS, MAISON LOUIS JADOT, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 	 445 DKK

2021 LES BARONNES SANCERRE, HENRI BOURGEOIS, LOIRE, FRANCE 	 495 DKK

2018 CHABLIS, DOMAINE FÈVRE-FÈVRE, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 	 515 DKK

2013 MEURSAULT, MAISON LOUIS JADOT, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 	 825 DKK

New World

2019 CHARDONNAY, STIMSON ESTATE CELLARS, WASHINGTON STATE, USA (SUS) 	 395 DKK

2020 STRATUM RIESLING, SHERWOOD ESTATE, WAIPARA VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND (SUS) 	 425 DKK

2021 STONEHORSE CHARDONNAY, KAESLER, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA 	 445 DKK

2020 PETIT CLOS SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLOS HENRI, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND (ORG) 	 475 DKK

2018 HANDS OF TIME CHARDONNAY, STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLERS, NAPA VALLEY, USA (SUS) 	 575 DKK 
 

ROSÉ WINE / ROSÉVIN
2021 NERO D’AVOLA ROSÉ, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (ORG) 	 310 DKK

2021 D2 ROSÉ, CHÂTEAU BEAUPRÉ, COTEAUX D’AIX EN PROVENCE, FRANCE (ORG) 	 395 DKK  
 



RED WINE / RØDVIN 
Europe

2021 NERO D’AVOLA, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (ORG) 	 310 DKK

NV, LE BISTRO DE MONTMIJA ROUGE, MONTMIJA, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE (BIO/V) 	 325 DKK

2016 SPÄTBURGUNDER, WEINGUT ABRIL, BADEN, GERMANY (ORG) 	 345 DKK

2018 RIOJA VINO ECOLÓGICO, VIÑA POMAL, RIOJA, SPAIN (ORG) 	 395 DKK

2020 RINALDI BARBERA D’ALBA, MARZIANO ABBONA, PIEMONTE, ITALY 	 425 DKK

2018 RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE, TOMMASI, VENETO, ITALY 	 435 DKK

2016 CHIANTI SUPERIORE BUCCIA NERA, SASSOCUPO, TUSCANY, ITALY (ORG) 	 445 DKK

2020 CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES, LES CASSAGNES DE LA NERTHE, RHÔNE, FRANCE 	 475 DKK

2019 POST SCRIPTUM DE CHRYSEIA, PRATS & SYMINGTON, DOURO VALLEY, PORTUGAL 	 525 DKK

2016 MERCUREY ROUGE VIEILLES VIGNES, ALBERT SOUNIT, BOURGOGNE, FRANCE 	 625 DKK

2015 CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, M. CHAPOUTIER, RHÔNE, FRANCE (ORG) 	 675 DKK

2015 PRESSENDA BAROLO, MARZIANO ABBONA, PIEMONTE, ITALY 	 725 DKK

2011 CHÂTEAU HAUT-BAGES LIBÉRAL, 5. CRU CLASSÉ, PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 	 995 DKK

New World

2018 MALBEC, FINCA SOPHENIA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA (SUS) 	 395 DKK

2018 STONEHORSE SHIRAZ, KAESLER, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA 	 425 DKK

2017 MERF CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHÂTEAU STE. MICHELLE, WASHINGTON STATE, USA	 445 DKK

2018 PINOTAGE RESERVE, BEYERSKLOOF, STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA (SUS) 	 475 DKK

2020 PETIT CLOS PINOT NOIR, CLOS HENRI, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND (ORG) 	 475 DKK

2019 (B)OLD VINE ZINFANDEL, BRAZIN, CALIFORNIA, USA (SUS) 	 495 DKK

DESSERT WINE / DESSERTVIN
2015 LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC, LA PLAYA, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE, 	 37,5 CL 325 DKK

2017 SAUVIGNON BLANC DULCE, BODEGAS MENADE, RUEDA, SPAIN (ORG) 	 50 CL 375 DKK

2015 BANYULS RIMAGE, M. CHAPOUTIER, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE, 	 50 CL 425 DKK

2011 MUSCAT DE RIVESALTES, DOMAINE CAZES, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE (BIO) 	 37,5 CL 475 DKK 
 
 



WINE BY THE GLASS / VIN PÅ GLAS
SPARKLING WINE / MOUSSERENDE VIN – 12 CL

NV, SPARKLING ROSÉ, CAPRICE DE LUNE, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE 	 69 DKK

NV, PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE, SORELLE BRONCA, VENETO, ITALY (ORG) 	 85 DKK

NV, BRUT RÉSERVE EXCLUSIVE, NICOLAS FEUILLATTE, CHOUILLY, FRANCE 	 115 DKK 
 
 
WHITE WINE / HVIDVIN – 15 CL

2021 PINOT GRIGIO/CATARRATTO, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (BIO/ORG) 	 72 DKK

2020 ALBARIÑO, PAZO DE VILLAREI, RÍAS BAIXAS, SPAIN (SUS) 	 89 DKK

2019 CHARDONNAY, STIMSON ESTATE CELLARS, WASHINGTON STATE, USA (SUS) 	 89 DKK

2020 STRATUM RIESLING, SHERWOOD ESTATE, WAIPARA VALLEY, NEW ZEALAND (SUS) 	 99 DKK

2021 LES BARONNES SANCERRE, HENRI BOURGEOIS, LOIRE, FRANCE 	 115 DKK

WHITE WINE OF THE WEEK, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER 	 89 DKK 
 
 
ROSÉ WINE / ROSÉVIN – 15 CL 
 
2021 NERO D’AVOLA ROSÉ, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (ORG) 	 72 DKK

 
RED WINE / RØDVIN – 15 CL

2021 NERO D’AVOLA, PURATO, SICILY, ITALY (ORG) 	 72 DKK

2018 RIOJA VINO ECOLÓGICO, VIÑA POMAL, RIOJA, SPAIN (ORG) 	 92 DKK

2020 CÔTES DU RHÔNE VILLAGES, LES CASSAGNES DE LA NERTHE, RHÔNE, FRANCE 	 108 DKK

2020 PETIT CLOS PINOT NOIR, CLOS HENRI, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND (ORG) 	 112 DKK

2019 (B)OLD WINE ZINFANDEL, BRAZIN, CALIFORNIA, USA (SUS) 	 122 DKK

RED WINE OF THE WEEK, PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER 	 89 DKK 
 
 
DESSERT WINE / DESSERTVIN – 8 CL 
 
2017 SAUVIGNON BLANC DULCE, BODEGAS MENADE, RUEDA, SPAIN (ORG)	  72 DKK

2015 BANYULS RIMAGE, M. CHAPOUTIER, ROUSSILLON, FRANCE 	 89 DKK

 
 
BIO= BIODYNAMIC/BIODYNAMISK

SUS= SUSTAINABLE/BÆREDYGTIG

ORG= ORGANIC/ØKOLOGISK

V= VEGAN/VEGANSK


